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DES PRODUITS CERTIFIES POUR SECURISER VOS TRAVAUX

SOS BOULONNERIE

77 rue des Foreurs
Treichville Zone 3

01 BP 1262 ABIDJAN 01
(+225) 21 24 41 82

Numéro Date Référence

DE2104888 22/10/21

Proforma

Référence Désignation

VTHP08B_24X100 VIS HEX PART FILETEE ACIER 8.8 BRUT
EHEX08B_D24 ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT D24

VTHP08B_22X70 VIS HEX PART FILETEE ACIER 8.8 BRUT
EHEX08B_D22 ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT D22

TOTAL H.T. 46 624/ (TOTAL TVA 8392 (AIRSI

GCCI Cote d'lvoire Sarl

01 BP 8113 ABIDJAN 01
CC N° 1729578 B

Quantite P.U. HT Remise
20 1730 20%
20 520 20%
8 1310 20%
8 350 20%
TOTAL TTC

WWW.SOSBOULONNERIE-CI.COM

Montant HT

27 680
8 320

8 384
2240

55016
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MAGASIN COMPTABILITE
(+225) 67 69 29 58 (+225) 09 06 40 00

magasin@sosboulonnerie.com tanoh.ahonon@sosboulonnerie.com

DIRECTION
(+225) 58 11 13 91

adm@sosboulonnerie.com



